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OPERATIONAL EXPENDITURES (SDCL 12-27-24 (19))
Categorical Description

Voter data
Advertising
Bank fee
Bank fee
Bank fee
Printing
Advertising production
Bank fee
Email system
Advertising
Voter contact
Bank fee
Advertising
Bank fee
Bank fee
Bank fees
Advertising production
Advertising
Bank fee
Bank fee
Bank fee
Bank fee
Bank fee
Bank fee
Advertising
Bank fee
Bank fee
Bank fee
Advertising
Advertising

Amount
$458.10
$133,174.12
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$1,986.00
$52,875.00
$20.00
$31.93
$900.00
$1,579.90
$20.00
$900.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$47,523.59
$133,079.32
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$400.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$900.00
$2,000.00



......




Advertising $159,070.00

Bank fee $20.00
Bank fee $20.00
Advertising $21.04
Advertising o u $25.00
Advertising $25.00
Advertising $35.00
Advertising $50.00
Advertising $169.47
Advertising production $19,900.00
Advertising $5,000.00
Bank fee $20.00
Bank fee $20.00
Advertising $75.00
Advertising $75.00
Advertising production ‘ $6,750.00
Public opinion research $64,000.00
Bank fee $20.00
Bank fee $20.00
Advertising $125.00
Advertising ; $900.00
Bank fee $20.00
Bank fee $20.00
Bank fee ; ) ; B ) $20.00
Voter contact ' $6,480.00
Research $2,500.00
Advertising ; ; ) $250.00
Advertising R $205.08
Advertising $175.00
Advertising $130.26

Advertising $900.00




Advertising $900.00
Advertising ) $400.00
Website $43.89
Email system $11.72
Email system $33.00
Bank fee $20.00
Bank fee $20.00
Consulting $8,000.00
Consulting $6,898.21
Advertising $21.45
Advertising $12.58
Bank fee $20.00
Bank fee $20.00
Voter contact $12,845.84
Legal services $5,757.92
Bank fee $20.00
Consulting $4,702.50
Website $43.89
Bank fee $20.00
Consulting $8,000.00
Email system $33.00
Bank fee $20.00
Legal services $3,850.00
Credit Card Fees $758.97
Credit Card Fees $74.28
TOTAL of all Operational Expenditures: $695,736.06




