SUBMITTED

JAN 29 2021
S.D. SEC. OF STATE

Categorical Description	Amount
Voter data	\$458.10
Advertising	\$133,174.12
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Printing	\$1,986.00
Advertising production	\$52,875.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Email system	\$31.93
Advertising	\$900.00
Voter contact	\$1,579.90
Bank fee	\$20.00
Advertising	\$900.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fees	\$40.00
Advertising production	\$47,523.59
Advertising	\$133,079.32
Bank fee	\$20.00
Advertising	\$400,00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Advertising	\$900.00
Advertising	\$2,000.00

JM8 95

SUBMITTED JAN 29 2021 SD SEC. OF STATE

## THE PARTY TO STATE HEREIN ON THE AND THE PARTY OF

Advertising	\$159,070.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Advertising	\$21.04
Advertising	\$25.00
Advertising	\$25.00
Advertising	\$35.00
Advertising	\$50.00
Advertising	\$169.47
Advertising production	\$19,900.00
Advertising	\$5,000.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Advertising	\$75.00
Advertising	\$75.00
Advertising production	\$6,750.00
Public opinion research	\$64,000.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Advertising	\$125.00
Advertising	\$900.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fee	\$20,00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Voter contact	\$6,480.00
Research	\$2,500.00
Advertising	\$250,00
Advertising	\$205.08
Advertising	\$175.00
Advertising	\$130.26
Advertising	\$900.00

Advertising	\$900.00
Advertising	\$400.00
Website -	\$43.89
Email system	\$11.72
Email system	\$33.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Consulting	\$8,000.00
Consulting	\$6,898.21
Advertising	\$21.45
Advertising	\$12.58
Bank fee	\$20.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Voter contact	\$12,845.84
Legal services	\$5,757.92
Bank fee	\$20.00
Consulting	\$4,702.50
Website	\$43.89
Bank fee	\$20.00
Consulting	\$8,000.00
Email system	\$33.00
Bank fee	\$20.00
Legal services	\$3,850.00
Credit Card Fees	\$758.97
Credit Card Fees	\$74.28
TOTAL of all Operational Expenditures:	\$695,736.06